General information about company

Scrip code 539334

Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers
Name of the company

Limited
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shar::holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | %2 % of total | ojass of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Pa_rtly shares_ shares held | 1% of shares
Category shareholder | shareholders | up equity palq-up underlylng vn) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
mn ) ) shares held equity | Depository (V) +(V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
V) shares | Receipts YD) 1957) (V1) ] % of
held (V) | (V1) As a% of Classeg: | Class | o, (A+B+C)
(a+B+c2) X egry
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |6 18214170 18214170 | 60.27 18214170 18214170 | 60.27
Group
(B) Public 6260 12005265 12005265 | 39.73 12005265 12005265 | 39.73
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6266 30219435 30219435 30219435 30219435 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares | P'ed9ed or
Shares Underlying | conversion of | (xi1) otherwise | Nymber of
Cateqory | Category of | Underlying | No. Of | Outstanding | convertible encumbered | oy ity shares
0 99Tl shareholder Outstanding | Warrants | convertible | securities ( as a (X1I) held in
()] conve_r'tible (Xi) securities and pgrcentage of Asa% As a % | dematerialized
securities No. Of _ dllu_ted share of total N of total | form (X1V)
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No.(a) |Shares 0| Shares
©) gV| |2+(X) Asa held (€Y held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.27 18214170 | 100 18214170
Group
(B) Public 39.73 836065 |6.96 12005260
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 19050235 | 63.04 30219430




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholdin
asa % of 9 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of | \is of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly h h h
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up S %resl . zzla(;esv” s alresl d
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity undertying _e (V1) | (calculate No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Shareholders (I) | (111) shares shares | Depository | = as per as a%
held (IV) | held Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
(V1) (V1) 1957) (V1) . Total
V) Classeg: | Class ;
Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 6 18214170 18214170 | 60.27 18214170 18214170 | 60.27
(Sx)b(-l'l;otal 6 18214170 18214170 | 60.27 18214170 18214170 | 60.27
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 6 18214170 18214170 | 60.27 18214170 18214170 | 60.27
Group
(A=A
D+AQ)
B Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 2752703 2752703 |9.11 2752703 2752703 |9.11
Financial
() Institutions/ 1 8030 8030 0.03 8030 8030 0.03
Banks
. Any Other
0] (specify) 1 1320058 1320058 |4.37 1320058 1320058 |4.37
(Sg)b('lT)"ta' 6 4080791 4080791 |13.5 4080791 4080791 |13.5
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 5896 3446343 3446343 (114 3446343 3446343 | 114
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 1038591 1038591 |3.44 1038591 1038591 |3.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 341 3439540 3439540 |[11.38 3439540 3439540 |11.38
(Sé)b(';)"ta' 6254 7924474 7924474 | 26.22 7924474 7924474 | 26.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 6260 12005265 12005265 | 39.73 12005265 12005265 | 39.73
(D)+(B)
2+(B)@A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6266 30219435 30219435 | 100 30219435 30219435 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6266 30219435 30219435 30219435 30219435 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in shares | b e Number of
Shares Outstanding convertible (X encumbered .
. No. Of - - equity shares
Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1 :
Sr. . Warrants - held in
Outstanding (i) securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= of total | 10 | of total
(a) (VI+(X) Asa% |No.(a) |Shares @ |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(@) 60.27 18214170 | 100 18214170
Sub-Total
60.27 18214170 | 100 18214170
(M)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.27 18214170 | 100 18214170
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
€)) 9.11 0 0 2752703
U] 0.03 0 0 8030
(i) 4.37 0 0 1320058
Sub-Total
135 0 0 4080791
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
a(i . .
(a(i)) 11.4 52808 1.53 3446338
a(ii . .
(a(ii)) 3.44 175562 |16.9 1038591
e . .
(e) 11.38 607695 |17.67 3439540
Sub-Total
26.22 836065 |10.55 7924469
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.73 836065 |6.96 12005260
(B)=(B)()+(B)
2+(B)3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 19050235 | 63.04 30219430
Total (A+B+C) 19050235 | 63.04 30219430




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PUNIT
GOPIKISHAN
MAKHARIA

GAUTAM
GOPIKISHAN
MAKHARIA

BHANU GOPI
MAKHARIA

RANJANA
PUNIT
MAKHARIA

GOPI KRISHAN
MAKHARIA

ARADHANA
MAKHARIA

PAN (1)

AACPM4481B

AACPM4482C

AABPM1093N

AABPM1097J

ABHPMB8102F

AQJPM5849E

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

12367593

4328301

432307

375692

356831

353446

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

12367593

4328301

432307

375692

356831

353446

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

40.93

14.32

143

1.24

118

117

Number of \Woting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

12367593

4328301

432307

375692

356831

353446

Class eg:y

Total

12367593

4328301

432307

375692

356831

353446

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40.93

14.32

1.43

1.24

1.18

117

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.93

14.32

1.43

1.24

1.18

117

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

12367593

4328301

432307

375692

356831

353446

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12367593

4328301

432307

375692

356831

353446




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

18214170

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

18214170

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

60.27

Number of \Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

18214170

Class eg:y

Total

18214170

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

60.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

60.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 18214170
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18214170




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

L AND T MUTUAL FUND
TRUSTEE LTD-LAND T
INDIA VALUE FUND

RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE
CO. LTD-A/C RELIANCESMALL
CAP FUND

SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND
A/C SUNDARAM SELECT
MICROCAP SERIES VI

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AAATC4460E

AAATR0090B

AAATS2554B

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

552186

1488426

677435

2718047

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

552186

1488426

677435

2718047

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.93

2.24

8.99

Number of \Woting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

552186

1488426

677435

2718047

Class eg:y

Total

552186

1488426

677435

2718047

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.83

4.93

2.24

8.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.83

4.93

2.24

8.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

552186

1488426

677435

2718047




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCI5500R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

1320058

1320058

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

1320058

1320058

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.37

4.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1320058

1320058

Class eg:y

Total

1320058

1320058

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.37

4.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.37

4.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1320058 1320058




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LADAM FINANCE LIMITED

BARBARIK DISTRIBUTORS PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACL0832G

AADCB4364L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

351639

457149

808788

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

351639

457149

808788

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

151

2.68

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

351639

457149

808788

Class eg:y

Total

351639

457149

808788

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

151

2.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16

151

2.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 °
Number of equity
shares held in 351639 457149 808788

dematerialized
form (XIV)






